## Shri Murli Wala Yuva Sewa Samiti

Unique Id of VO/NGO	UP/2020/0265457	

# **Registration Details**

Registered With	Registrar of Societies	
Type of NGO	Registered Societies (Non-Government)	
Registration No	982	
Copy of Registration Certificate	Available	
Copy of Pan Card	Available	
Act name	The Society Registration Act 1860	
City of Registration	IGLAS	
State of Registration	UTTAR PRADESH	
Date of Registration	13-07-2017	

### Members

Name	Designation	Pan	Aadhaar
SHIVKUMAR VERMA	President	Available	Available
KRISHNA KUMAR	Vice President	Available	Available
PAVAN KUMAR	Secretary	Available	Available
TANUJ KUMAR GARG	Treasurer	Available	Available

# Sector/ Key Issues

Key Issues	Agriculture, Animal Husbandry, Dairying & Fisheries, Art & Culture, Children, Dalit Upliftment, Differently Abled, Disaster Management, Education & Literacy, Environment & Forests, Food Processing, Health & Family Welfare, Labour & Employment, Minority Issues, Nutrition, Rural Development & Poverty Alleviation, Tribal Affairs, Urban Development & Poverty Alleviation, Vocational Training, Water Resources, Women's Development & Empowerment, Youth Affairs
Operational Area- States	UTTAR PRADESH
Operational Area- District	UTTAR PRADESH->Aligarh, Hathras, Mathura, Agra, Firozabad

#### **FCRA details**

FCRA Available	FCRA Registration no.
Not Available	Not Available

## **Details of Achievements**

Society got many awards from Central Government, State Government

## **Source of Funds**

Department Name	Source	Finacial Year	Amount Sanctioned	Purpose
Not Specified	Any Other	2017-2018	Not Specified	society generat funds during the year through contribution form its member and volunteers

Not Specified	Any Other	2018-2019	Not Specified	society generat funds during the year through contribution form its member and volunteers
Not Specified	Any Other	2019-2020	Not Specified	society generat funds during the year through contribution form its member and volunteers

### **Contact Details**

Address	Shri Murli Wala Yuva Sewa Samiti Village n PostSathini Tehsillglas, DistrictAligarh202145 (UP)
City	IGLAS
State	UTTAR PRADESH
Telephone	Not Available
Mobile No	9761185692
Website Url	Not Available
E-mail	rotibankshrimurliwala(at)gmail[dot]com